Income Guidelines

N umber in Household

Monthly Income Limit

Yearly Income Limit

1

$2,205

$26,469

$2,884

$34,613

$3,563

$42,757

$4,241

$50,902

$4,920

$59,046

$5,599

$67,190

$6,277

$75,334
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$6,956

$83,478

Nourish Food Bank

1809 Memorial Blvd.
Murfreesboro, TN

April 17, 2023

10:00AM-2:00PM

You could receive $600, $800, or $1000 toward your energy account!

r

REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION:

~

Social security cards for everyone in the home
Last 30 days of income for anyone in home 18 or older

Photo ID for head of household

A 12-month printout from your energy provider
If applicable, please also bring:

Military ID or DD-214

Child support TCESES number or signed letter explaining frequency & amount

2023 Social Security benefit/award letter

Paystubs for last 30 days

\_ * Current award letter or employer statement for pension/annuities

J

No person on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, age, disability, ancestry, status as a veteran, or any other characteristics protected by Federal,
State or Local will be excluded from participation in, or be denied benefits of, or be otherwise subjected to discrimination in the operation of the LIHEAP

program. This project is funded under an agreement with the Tennessee Housing and Development Agency.






