

MID-CUMBERLAND
COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY
Helping people. Changing lives.

DON'T BE LEFT IN THE DARK.



Let us nelp.

Income Guidelines

Number in Household	Monthly Income Limit	Yearly Income Limit
1	\$2,205	\$26,469
2	\$2,884	\$34,613
3	\$3,563	\$42,757
4	\$4,241	\$50,902
5	\$4,920	\$59,046
6	\$5,599	\$67,190
7	\$6,277	\$75,334
8	\$6,956	\$83,478



Nourish Food Bank

1809 Memorial Blvd. Murfreesboro, TN



April 17, 2023



10:00AM-2:00PM

You could receive \$600, \$800, or \$1000 toward your energy account!

REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION:

- Social security cards for everyone in the home
- Last 30 days of income for anyone in home 18 or older
- · Photo ID for head of household
- · A 12-month printout from your energy provider

If applicable, please also bring:

- Military ID or DD-214
- Child support TCESES number or signed letter explaining frequency & amount
- 2023 Social Security benefit/award letter
- Paystubs for last 30 days
- Current award letter or employer statement for pension/annuities

No person on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, age, disability, ancestry, status as a veteran, or any other characteristics protected by Federal, State or Local will be excluded from participation in, or be denied benefits of, or be otherwise subjected to discrimination in the operation of the LIHEAP program. This project is funded under an agreement with the Tennessee Housing and Development Agency.